

YTD Income Statement
Waste Management of Washington
36-3846342
For the Period Ending December 31, 2014

Currency: USD	WM Brem-Air 00029	WM Skaait 00043	WM South Sound 01055	WM Seattle 02565	WM Northwest 02677	WM Marysville 04968	WM Sno-King 02679	WM Wenatchee 02674	WM Ellensburg 01815	WM Kennewick 01819	WM Spokane 02681	Healthcare Hauling 02947	Landfills/ Transfer Stations MRF's/ & Other Operations (A)	Market Area Office 02590	YTD Total
Professional Fees	15,575	1,975	3,329	358,179	34,642	-	143	-	-	-	1,774	2,679	-	-	735,064
Procurement Card Rebate	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Record Retention	-	-	-	-	397	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	2,970
Seminars & Education	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,690	-	43,055
Supplies	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	79,907
Taxes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Telecommunications	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	189,197
Travel	-	-	-	735	959	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	646,050
Meals & Entertainment	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	184,923
Travel & Entertainment	-	-	-	735	959	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	830,973
SG&A Support Costs	175,051	53,836	67,538	520,946	209,808	57,568	143	39,275	(15,805)	38,300	84,827	7,482	-	-	7,138,630
Allocations	-	-	-	125	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	627,000
Sales Gen & Admin Expenses	175,051	53,836	67,538	521,619	209,779	57,534	143	39,275	(15,805)	37,998	86,131	8,044	-	-	21,705,657
Depreciation, Depletion, and Amortization Expense															
Interfaced Depreciation	1,398,328	406,450	2,965,858	7,004,101	6,977,442	654,714	-	390,537	233,766	450,712	2,601,033	32,245	-	-	486,080
Non Interfaced Depreciation	-	-	-	-	-	366	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(207,456)
Depreciation	1,398,328	406,450	2,965,858	7,004,101	6,977,442	655,080	-	390,537	233,766	450,712	2,601,033	32,245	-	-	278,624
Depletion	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Depreciation & Depletion	1,398,328	406,450	2,965,858	7,004,101	6,977,442	655,080	-	390,537	233,766	450,712	2,601,033	32,245	-	-	278,624
Goodwill Amortization	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Corporate Intangible Charge	246,936	1,416	834,672	1,704	20,580	-	15,228	17,448	-	-	444,060	-	-	-	(1,696,756)
Other Intangible Amortization	29,556	-	2,425	13,516	251,122	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Intangible Amortization	276,492	1,416	837,097	15,220	271,702	-	15,228	17,448	-	-	444,060	-	-	-	(1,696,756)
Depr Depletion & Amort Expense	1,674,820	407,866	3,802,955	7,019,321	7,249,145	655,080	15,228	407,985	233,766	450,712	3,045,093	32,245	-	-	(1,418,132)
Restructuring and Unusual Items	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	(6,900)
Total Costs & Expenses	21,346,993	11,916,629	35,706,131	63,353,734	86,776,404	19,385,854	38,731	11,740,083	4,441,472	9,841,632	26,450,193	1,280,457	-	-	21,808,214
Income From Operations (EBIT)	5,908,802	3,915,660	3,380,798	18,956,612	18,353,827	3,980,627	(38,731)	2,957,177	1,643,915	1,878,763	5,404,082	(89,241)	-	-	(21,819,948)
Total Other Income/(Expense)	21.7%	24.7%	8.6%	23.0%	17.5%	17.0%	-	20.1%	27.0%	16.0%	17.0%	-7.8%	-	-	(25,117,172)
Income From Operations Before Taxes	5,908,802	3,915,660	3,380,798	18,956,612	18,353,797	3,980,627	(38,731)	2,957,177	1,643,915	1,878,763	5,411,287	(89,245)	-	-	(46,937,120)
Provision for Income Taxes	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Income From Continuing Operations	5,908,802	3,915,660	3,380,798	18,956,612	18,353,797	3,980,627	(38,731)	2,957,177	1,643,915	1,878,763	5,411,287	(89,245)	-	-	(46,937,120)
Discont Extraord & Cumm Effect	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Income/(Loss)	5,908,802	3,915,660	3,380,798	18,956,612	18,353,797	3,980,627	(38,731)	2,957,177	1,643,915	1,878,763	5,411,287	(89,245)	-	-	(46,937,120)
Noncontrolling Interest	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Net Income/(Loss) Attributable to WMI	5,908,802	3,915,660	3,380,798	18,956,612	18,353,797	3,980,627	(38,731)	2,957,177	1,643,915	1,878,763	5,411,287	(89,245)	-	-	(46,937,120)
Preferred Stock Dividends	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Income Available to Common Shareholders	\$ 5,908,802	\$ 3,915,660	\$ 3,380,798	\$ 18,956,612	\$ 18,353,797	\$ 3,980,627	\$ (38,731)	\$ 2,957,177	\$ 1,643,915	\$ 1,878,763	\$ 5,411,287	\$ (89,245)	-	-	\$ (46,937,120)